Griiner Veltliner
Johann Donabaum
Federspiel, Wachau
Federspiel, Peunt
Smaragd, Kirchweg

Weingut Rixinger
Federspiel, Spitzer Graben

Grabenwerkstadt
Wachauwerk

Weinhauerei 378
Federspiel, WeilRenkichen

Weingut Prager
Federspiel, Hinter der Burg

Weingut Jamek
Federspiel, Stein am Rain

Tom Dockner
Tom
Ried Hochschopf

Julius Klein
Ried Wiege

Riesling

Johann Donabaum
Smaragd, Ried Setzberg
Smaragd, Ried Vogelleithen

Tegernseerhof
Smaragd Steinertal

Domane Wachau
Smaragd, Singerried|

Weingut Rixinger
Federspiel, Ried Kalkofen

Smaragd, Ried Singerriedel

Ludwig Neumayer
Der Wein vom Stein

Patrick Proidl
Ried Ehrenfels 1 OWT

Weingut Wohimut
Ried Dr. Wunsch

Wachau DAC
2022
2022
2021

Wachau DAC
2022

Wachau DAC
2022

Wachau DAC
2022

Wachau DAC
2022

Wachau DAC
2022

Traisental DAC
2022
2019

Weinviertel DAC
2022

Wachau DAC
2019
2021

Wachau DAC
2016

Wachau DAC
2021

Wachau DAC
2021
2019/21

Traisental DAC
2018

Kremstal DAC
2016

Sudsteiermark DAC
2020

27
37
60

27

42

39

40

38

25
45

27

62

62

42

56

27
48

44

72

42



Welschriesling
Wolfgang Maitz
Gebietswein
Ried Sulz

Muskateller

Weingut Rixinger
Gebietswein

Wolfgang Maitz
Gebietswein

Stefan Krispel
Gebietswein

Sauvignon Blanc
Wolfgang Maitz
Gebietswein

Ried Schusterberg

Stefan Krispel
Gebietswein

Ortswein Straden

Weingut Scharl
Gebietswein

Walter Skoff & Style up your Life
Ried Obegg

Weingut Tement
Gebietswein, Kalk & Kreide

Ried Zieregg GrolRe STK Lage

Weingut Weixlbaum
Anno Dazumal

Weissburgunder

Weingut Pass
vom Lehm, Reserve

Chardonnay
Heinz Velich
Darscho
Tiglat

Andi Kollwentz
Leithakalk

Stefan Krispel
Ortswein, Straden

Sidsteiermark DAC
2022
2019

Wachau DAC
2021

Sidsteiermark DAC
2021

Vulkanland Steiermark DAC
2022

Sudsteiermark DAC
2022
2019

Vulkanland Steiermark DAC
2022
2019

Vulkanland Steiermark DAC
2019

Sidsteiermark DAC
2019

Sudsteiermark DAC
2021
2015/18

Kamptal DAC
2016

Weinviertel DAC
2019

Neusiedlersee DAC
2018
2017

Leithaberg DAC
2020/21

Vulkanland Steiermark DAC
2019

27
42

27

27

26

28
49

27
29

27

42

33
68

47

29

59
98

45

29



Gemischter Satz
Fritz Wieninger BIO
Gebietswein

Ried Bisamberg
Ried UIm Nuflberg

Herrenhof Lamprecht
Ried Buchertberg

Julius Klein
Rebhuhn

Sortenvielfalt/Cuveé
Hannes Schuster
Aus den Dorfern GV/WR/WB/NEU

Wolfgang Maitz
Scheurebe Fruchtsif}

Josef Scharl
Heckenklescher, Urbanius

Toni Séliner BIO
Roter Veltliner, Ried Eisenhut

Stefan Krispel
Grauburgunder, Gebietswein

Naturnahe Weine
GUT OGGAU
Maskerade

Gernot Heinrich
Graue Freyheit CH/GB/WB

Toni Soliner
Irden, Roter Veltliner im Steinzeug

Rosé

Willi Briindimayer
Zweigelt Rose

Rosé International
Miraval
Rosé de Provence, France

Ultimate Provence
Rosé de Provence, France

Ca dei Frati
Lugana Rose

Wien DAC
2022
2022
2020

Steirerland
2019

Weinviertel DAC
2022
Leithaberg DAC

2021

Sidsteiermark DAC
2020

Vulkanland Steiermark DAC
Wagram DAC
2021

Vulkanland Steiermark DAC
2021

Neusiedlersee DAC

2019 1L.

Neusiedlersee DAC
2019

Wagram DAC
2018

Kamptal DAC
2022

Provence AOC
2021

Provence AOC
2021

Lombardai
2020

27
34
34

38

26

32

27

27

33

27

29

49

44

27

42

40

38



Rotwein Osterreich

Blaufrankisch

Bernhard Ernst
Ortswein, Deutschkreuz,
Ried Hochberg

Hans lgler
Ried Hochberg

Roland Velich
Moric Reserve

Weingut Kopfensteiner
Eisenberg

Ried Reihburg Reserve
Ried Szapary

Weingut Krutzler
Perwolff

Brigitte & Gerhard Pittnauer BIO
Ried Heideboden

Pinot Noir

Bernhard Ernst
Sideways

Tom Dockner
Traisental

Fritz Wieninger BIO
Select

Merlot
Bernhard Ernst
Sideways

Weingut Prieler
Schitzner Stein

Bertl Gmeiner
Reserve

Zweigelt
Familie Pitnauer
Bienenfresser Reserve

Mittelburgenland DAC
2020
2020

Mittelburgenland DAC
2018

Mittelburgenland DAC
2018

Eisenberg DAC
2018
2017
2017

Eisenberg DAC
2020

Neusiedlersee DAC
2019

Mittelburgenland DAC
2018

Mittelburgenland DAC
2017

Wien DAC
2018

Mittelburgenland DAC
2018

Leithaberg DAC
2017

Neusiedlersee DAC
2018

Carnuntum DAC
2019

27
36

27

58

27
49
49

65

27

42

39

42

42

42

36

38



Cuvee

Gerhard & Brigitte Pittnauer
Pitthauski STL/ZW/BF

Pannobile STL/ZW/BF

Hannes Schuster
Aus den Dérfern BF/STL/ZW
Reserve BF/STL
Reserve BF/STL

Rene Pdckl
Admiral CS/ME/ZW

Gernot Heinrich BIO
Salzberg BF/ME/ZW
Gabarinza ZW/BF/ME

Claus Preisinger BIO
Paradigma BF/ZWG/ME

Schlumberger
Privatkeller CS/M

Kellerei Siegendorf
O'Dora CS/CF

Hans Igler
Vulcano CS/BF/ZW/M

Albert Gesellmann
Opus Eximium STL/ZW/BF

Weingut Kirnbauer
Das Phantom BF/CS/ME/SY

Andi Kollwentz
Eichkogel BF/ZW
Steinzeiler BF/CS/Z\W

Weingut Kopfensteiner
Border BF/ME/CS

Weingut Schiitzenhof
Kastellan BF/ME/CS

Gerhard Markowitsch
Redmont ZW/BF/ME
M1 ME/BF/ZW

Neusiedlersee DAC
2015
2017

Leithaberg DAC
2020
2018
2014

Neusiedlersee DAC
2017

Neusiedlersee DAC
2016
2018

Neusiedlersee DAC
2008/15

Thermenregion
2015

2015

Mittelburgenland DAC
2018

Mittelburgenland DAC
2019

Mittelburgenland DAC
2020

Leithaberg DAC
2018
2017

Eisenberg DAC
2017

Eisenberg DAC
2017

Carnuntum DAC
2020
2015

35
48

32
42
45

68

120
68

78/74

30

29

42

45

45

48
79

45

43

36
105



Deutschland
Weingut von Winning VDP
Riesling Ungeheuer GG

A. Christmann VDP
Riesling Idig GG

Dr. Loosen VDP
Riesling Graacher trocken
Riesling Urziger Wiirzgarten

F. & F. Peters
Pinot Noir, Roche Calcaire

Burgund Weisswein

Domaine Vincent Girardin
St. Vincent

Domaine Rémi Jobard
Chardonnay Vieilles Vignes
Chardonnay Bourgogne

Burgund Rot
Domaine Comte Armand
Auxey Duresses,1er Cru

Domaine Dujac
Morey St. Denis

La Gibryotte
Gevrey Chambertin

Jura
Domaine Tournelle
Terre de Gryphees, Chardonnay

Andriet Tissot
Patchwork, Chardonnay

Frankreich Rose
Miraval
Rosé de Provence

Ultimate Provence
Rosé de Provence

Spanien
Cal Grau
La Petite Agnes

Les Crestes
Mas Doix

Raiza
Grand Reserva

Pfalz
2020

Pfalz
2019

Mosel
2021
2020

Rheinhessen
2018

Burgund, Cétes de Beaune
2018

Burgund, Cétes de Beaune
2019
2020

Burgund
2019

Burgund
2018

Burgund
2019

2019

Arbois
2020

Provence AOC
2021

Provence AOC
2021

Priorat DOCa
2017

Priorat DOCa
2017

Rioja DOCa
2013

58

89

34
38

38

38

48
46

108

120

94

56

54

42

40

39

38

42



Italien
Ca dei Frati
Lugana

Manincor
Reserve del Conte

Tenuta di Collosorbo
Brunello di Montalcino

Altesino
Brunello di Montalcino

Tenuta Luce
Luce

Tenuta di Carleone
Chianti Classico SG

Randagio CF/ME
Il Guercio SG
UNO SG

Castello di Panzano
Chianti Classico

Grossflaschen WeiR/Rose
Leo Alzinger

Griner Veltliner Smaragd
Ried Loibenberg

Walter Frauwallner
Sauvignon Blanc Ried Buch

Weingut Weixlbaum
Gruner Veltliner,Wahre Werte
Ried Gaisberg

Weingut von Winning VDP
Riesling Ungeheuer GG

Miraval
Rosé de Provence

Ultimate
Rosé de Provence

Grossflaschen Rot

Weingut Kirnbauer
Phantom BF/ME/CS/SY

Albert Gesellmann
Cuvee Opus Eximium

Gerhard Markowitsch
Cuvee Redmont

Lombardai
2021

Sudtirol
2019

Toskana
2012

Toskana
2017

Toskana IGT
1999

Toskana-Radda
2020

2020

2019

2018/19

Chianti
2017

Wachau DAC
2020

Vulkanland Steiermark DAC
2017

Kamptal DAC
2018

Pfalz
2020

Provence AOC
2021

Provence AOC
2021

Mittelburgenland DAC
2019

Mittelburgenland DAC
2018

Carnuntum DAC
2018

1,51

1,51

1.51.

1.51.

1,51.

1,51.

31

1,51.

1,51.

39

42

72

72

220

42
42
59
68

39

88

89

64

104

79

79

90

90

84



Schaumwein

Sektkellerei Schlumberger
Griner Veltliner Sekt

Prosecco

Villa Sandi

Il Fresco
Millesimato Rosé

Champagner
Ayala

Brut Majeur
Rose Majeur
Brut Majeur
Rose Majeur

GOSSET
Grand Brut Reserve
Grand Rose

COMTE DE CHEURLIN
Brut

Siisswein & Fruchtsiif
Gerhard Kracher
Welschriesling TBA

Angerhof Hans Tschida
Samling BA

Wolfgang Maitz
Scheurebe Fruchtsif}

Niederosterreich
Brut
Treviso Doc

2020

Champagne/Ay

0,3751
0,3751

Champagne/Ay

Champagne

Neusiedlersee DAC
2006

Neusiedlersee DAC
2017

Sidsteiermark DAC
2020

38

30
30

70
72
39
40

82
95

60

62

28

27



